WinSpeed-4

Champion Loft includes:

1.

2.

Taranto Loft
- 220 IF 19
- 760 AU 19
-1968 IF 19
- 758 AU 19
- 932 AU 19
-1234 IF 19
-1912 IF 19
- 927 AU 19
-1905 IF 19
-19119 AU 19
-1907 IF 19
-5526 AU 19
-1927 IF 19
-1242 IF 19
-1236 IF 19
-1922 IF 19
-1914 IF 19
- 24 IF 19
-1903 IF 19
- 942 AU 19
-1920 IF 19
-1245 IF 19
-1239 IF 19
-19144 AU 19
- 931 AU 19
- 546 IF 19
-1232 IF 19
-1916 IF 19
- 500 IF 19
-1237 IF 19
-1994 IF 19
- 444 IF 19
-1985 IF 19

Deb-Ray Loft
-19092 AU 19
-19107 AU 19
-19133 AU 19
-19076 AU 19
-19101 AU 19
-19049 AU 19
-19085 AU 19
-19118 AU 19
-19060 AU 19
-19087 AU 19
-19061 AU 19
- 470 IF 19
-19097 AU 19
-19143 AU 19
-19131 AU 19

II
BB
MOSC
FJT
MOSC
CRP
NHF
FJT
CRP
FJT
TOR
FJT
HAMM
FJT
NHF
NHF
FJT
FJT
PAT
FJT
CRP
FJT
NHF
NHF
TOR
CRP
WvC
NHF
FJT
NPC
NHF
FJT
PAOF
REDR

TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
NWK
TOR
TOR
TOR

Hens & Cocks

YB19CHPLFTWHC
Westside Homing Club
Champion Loft Report
Open and Junior Category
Young Birds

(Customize Points)

A & B & C Releases
Calculated on Short & Middle & Long Distance Races

Total accumulated points:
DC C 584.0 Pts 9 race(s)
BB H 570.0 Pts 8 race(s)
CHCK H 513.0 Pts 7 race(s)
BB C 490.0 Pts 7 race(s)
BBWE C 489.0 Pts 6 race(s)
BB H 476.0 Pts 6 race(s)
GRIZ C 405.0 Pts 5 race(s)
BB C 384.0 Pts 5 race(s)
BB H 356.0 Pts 7 race(s)
BB H 339.0 Pts 5 race(s)
BB H 327.0 Pts 4 race(s)
BLK C 324.0 Pts 6 race(s)
BB H 318.0 Pts 4 race(s)
PEN C 316.0 Pts 6 race(s)
BBWE H 311.0 Pts 5 race(s)
BCHK C 307.0 Pts 6 race(s)
BB C 296.0 Pts 4 race(s)
BB H 295.0 Pts 4 race(s)
BB C 289.0 Pts 5 race(s)
BCSP H 270.0 Pts 3 race(s)
DC H 248.0 Pts 4 race(s)
MOS C 241.0 Pts 3 race(s)
BCHK H 231.0 Pts 4 race(s)
BB H 223.0 Pts 3 race(s)
CHOC C 195.0 Pts 5 race(s)
BB C 185.0 Pts 2 race(s)
BB H 128.0 Pts 2 race(s)
BB H 120.0 Pts 4 race(s)
BCHK H 119.0 Pts 2 race(s)
BB H 66.0 Pts 1 race(s)
GRIZ H 54.0 Pts 3 race(s)
BCWE C 53.0 Pts 1 race(s)
BLK H 41.0 Pts 1 race(s)
Total accumulated points:
BCH C 794.0 Pts 10 race(s)
BB C 642.0 Pts 8 race(s)
BB H 639.0 Pts 9 race(s)
BB C 552.0 Pts 9 race(s)
BCH C 550.0 Pts 8 race(s)
BB C 506.0 Pts 7 race(s)
RED C 392.0 Pts 6 race(s)
PEN H 379.0 Pts 6 race(s)
BB H 364.0 Pts 5 race(s)
BB H 358.0 Pts 5 race(s)
BB H 299.0 Pts 4 race(s)
BB H 273.0 Pts 4 race(s)
BCWE H 261.0 Pts 5 race(s)
BB H 229.0 Pts 5 race(s)
BB C 220.0 Pts 3 race(s)

9563
1773
1415
1502
1169
1242
959
936
795
1457
949
592
1242
541
1196
846
1196
592
586
846
628
637
531
778
665
949
316
367
592
411
209
480
113
209

9302
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.0 for 147 clockings
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

.0 for 146 clockings

1900 Miles

1575
1740
1689
1626
1365
1153
1116
898
808
643
836
809
943
484

Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles



3.

-19072
-19064
-19130
-19142
-19103
- 972

-19115
-19040

-19063

-19098
-19148
-19069
-19091
- 8
-19110
-19030
-19080
-19029
-19071
-2931
- 812
-19112

Vinnie
-1102
-1986
- 285
- 57
- 194
- 191
-1944
-1214
- 198
- 283
-1208
- 187
- 103
- 305
- 307
-1206
- 59
- 190
- 367
- 193
- 318
-6653
- 941
- 197
- 284
- 383
- 973
- 319
- 192
- 331
- 930
- 801

AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
IF
AU
AU
IF
AU

AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
IF
AU
AU

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

Loft

AU
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
AU
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
AU
IF

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
NHCF
TOR
TOR
PAT
TOR

TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
LAND
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
AMBO
MOSC
TOR

KENN
RED
LCM
PAT
PAOF
PAOF
FJT
NHF
PAOF
LCM
NHF
PAOF
BBF
PAT
PAT
NHF
CAP
PAOF
PAT
PAOF
PAT
GPC
CRP
PAOF
LCM
PAT
NHCF
PAT
PAOF
PAT
CRP
NHCF

BB
DCH
BB
BB
BB
DC
BCH
BCWF
BB
BB

CHAMPION LOF

DCH
DCH
DCH
BB
BB
DCH
BB
BB
BB
BB
BCH
BCH
BB

Total

BB
BK
BB
GRZ
BB
SPL
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
CHWF
BB
BB
BB
CH
CH
BB
BB
RED
BB
BB
BB
CH
BBWF
BB
CHWF
SPL
BB
BB
BB
GRZ
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accumulated points:

217.0 Pts
204.0 Pts
202.0 Pts
192.0 Pts
189.0 Pts
182.0 Pts
160.0 Pts
152.0 Pts
145.0 Pts
143.0 Pts
T REP
133.0 Pts
130.0 Pts
126.0 Pts
105.0 Pts
97.0 Pts
82.0 Pts
77.0 Pts
76.0 Pts
64.0 Pts
58.0 Pts
46.0 Pts
34.0 Pts
30.0 Pts
431.0 Pts
418.0 Pts
363.0 Pts
334.0 Pts
309.0 Pts
305.0 Pts
290.0 Pts
263.0 Pts
245.0 Pts
241.0 Pts
238.0 Pts
237.0 Pts
228.0 Pts
227.0 Pts
201.0 Pts
197.0 Pts
191.0 Pts
186.0 Pts
174.0 Pts
116.0 Pts
104.0 Pts
93.0 Pts
90.0 Pts
88.0 Pts
87.0 Pts
87.0 Pts
84.0 Pts
83.0 Pts
81.0 Pts
81.0 Pts
80.0 Pts
78.0 Pts
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Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

.0 for

Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
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116 clockings



4.

5.

- 282
- 227
- 85
-1201
- 339
- 4
- 107
- 226
- 104
- 314
-1215
- 332
- 348
- 188
- 287

IF
IF
AU
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

Prelich Loft

-1952
-1917

-1932
-1937
-1923
-1903
-1956
-1927
-1900
-1967
-1935
-1950
-1914
-1929
-1971
-1908
-1901
-1964
-1976
-1962
-1973
-1946
-1958
- 338
-1930
-1959
-1928
-1909
-1912
-1925
-1916
-1955

Colfax
-1981
-19186
-19154
- 271
- 264
-19182

AU
AU

AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
IF
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU

19
19

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

Loft

IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF

19
19
19
19
19
19

LCM
SCO
AAA
NHF
PAT
PAT
BBF
SCO
BBF
PAT
NHF
PAT
PAT
PAOF
LCM

PREL
PREL

PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
SCO

PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL

FJT
WHC
WHC
PAT
PAT
WHC

SPL
DCH
BB
SIL
SPL
BB
CH
CH
BB
CH
CH
BB
RED
CH
SIL
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YB19CHPLFTWHC

race(s) 383
race(s) 121
race(s) 121
race(s) 217
race(s) 269
race(s) 166
race(s) 166
race(s) 166
race(s) 121
race(s) 166
race(s) 121
race(s) 121
race(s) 166
race(s) 166
race(s) 166

Total accumulated points: 4548

BB
BB

CHAMPION LOFT

BBWF
PEN
PEN
BBSP
BB
PEWF
PEN
BB
PEN
PESP
PESP
PEN
BB
PEN
BB
BB
PEN
PEWF
BB
BB
PESP
BBWF
BB
BB
PEN
PEWF
BB
PEN
PEWF
PEN

H
H
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Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

.0 for
Miles
Miles

Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

race(s) 820
race(s) 871
(WinSpeed - 4)
race(s) 968
race(s) 657
race(s) 606
race(s) 708
race(s) 872
race(s) 539
race(s) 494
race(s) 539
race(s) 539
race(s) 443
race(s) 449
race(s) 606
race(s) 377
race(s) 753
race(s) 657
race(s) 643
race(s) 643
race(s) 331
race(s) 377
race(s) 377
race(s) 280
race(s) 118
race(s) 377
race(s) 118
race(s) 163
race(s) 163
race(s) 163
race(s) 118
race(s) 118
race(s) 214

Total accumulated points: 3768

CH
BB
CHWF
SPL
CH
RED

s @I @R i@

76.0 Pts 2
73.0 Pts 1
62.0 Pts 1
60.0 Pts 1
59.0 Pts 1
47.0 Pts 1
39.0 Pts 1
22.0 Pts 1
21.0 Pts 1
21.0 Pts 1
14.0 Pts 1
12.0 Pts 1
7.0 Pts 1
6.0 Pts 1
5.0 Pts 1
320.0 Pts 5
300.0 Pts 5
REPORT

255.0 Pts 5
240.0 Pts 4
239.0 Pts 4
236.0 Pts 4
234.0 Pts 5
224.0 Pts 3
216.0 Pts 3
210.0 Pts 3
176.0 Pts 3
171.0 Pts 3
165.0 Pts 3
164.0 Pts 4
163.0 Pts 2
155.0 Pts 4
151.0 Pts 4
144.0 Pts 3
139.0 Pts 3
115.0 Pts 2
100.0 Pts 2
67.0 Pts 2
57.0 Pts 2
50.0 Pts 1
49.0 Pts 2
46.0 Pts 1
41.0 Pts 1
34.0 Pts 1
29.0 Pts 1
23.0 Pts 1
20.0 Pts 1
15.0 Pts 1
644.0 Pts 9
510.0 Pts 8
261.0 Pts 6
226.0 Pts 5
209.0 Pts 3
191.0 Pts 5

race(s) 1729
race(s) 1610
race(s) 1379
race(s) 979
race(s) 594
race(s) 876

Page 3

Miles

.0 for
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

88 clockings
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73 clockings



YB19CHPLFTWHC

- 119 IF 19 BBF DON H 176.0 Pts 4 race(s) 809 Miles
-19179 IF 19 WHC CHWF H 149.0 Pts 3 race(s) 401 Miles
-19185 IF 19 WHC BB H 148.0 Pts 3 race(s) 735 Miles
-1225 IF 19 PAT CH C 139.0 Pts 3 race(s) 401 Miles
-19153 IF 19 WHC BB H 127.0 Pts 2 race(s) 468 Miles
-19187 IF 19 WHC CHOC H 125.0 Pts 2 race(s) 237 Miles
-19191 IF 19 WHC SPL H 120.0 Pts 2 race(s) 333 Miles
- 691 IF 19 PAT CH H 116.0 Pts 2 race(s) 482 Miles
- 290 IF 19 PAT BB H 94.0 Pts 2 race(s) 468 Miles
-1217 IF 19 NHF BBWE H 84.0 Pts 2 race(s) 237 Miles
-1226 IF 19 NHF BB H 78.0 Pts 1 race(s) 215 Miles
- 913 IF 19 PERT SIL C 71.0 Pts 1 race(s) 164 Miles
-7018 IF 19 GPC BB H 59.0 Pts 1 race(s) 164 Miles
-19199 IF 19 WHC BB H 55.0 Pts 1 race(s) 215 Miles
-1226 IF 19 NH BB H 51.0 Pts 2 race(s) 282 Miles
- 252 IF 19 PAT SLY H 50.0 Pts 1 race(s) 164 Miles
-1222 IF 19 NHF CH C 49.0 Pts 1 race(s) 215 Miles
- 713 IF 19 PAT BBWE H 18.0 Pts 1 race(s) 215 Miles
- 381 IF 19 PAT CHWF C 9.0 Pts 1 race(s) 164 Miles
- 690 IF 19 PAT CH C 8.0 Pts 1 race(s) 215 Miles
- 297 IF 19 PAT BBWE H 1.0 Pts 1 race(s) 164 Miles
6. Riverside Loft Total accumulated points: 2804.0 for 50 clockings
- 269 IF 19 WICM BB H 286.0 Pts 4 race(s) 809 Miles
- 551 IF 19 wvC GRYZ H 212.0 Pts 4 race(s) 668 Miles
- 415 IF 19 PAT BB H 189.0 Pts 3 race(s) 502 Miles
-9002 IF 19 TURN BCH C 180.0 Pts 3 race(s) 792 Miles
- 416 IF 19 PAT WHIT H 153.0 Pts 2 race(s) 382 Miles
CHAMPION LOFT REPORT (WinSpeed - 4) page 4
-19220 IF 19 WHC H 140.0 Pts 2 race(s) 485 Miles
- 72 AU 19 RENG BB C 138.0 Pts 2 race(s) 485 Miles
- 51 IF 19 PAT BB C 134.0 Pts 2 race(s) 523 Miles
- 407 IF 19 PAT GRYZ H 119.0 Pts 2 race(s) 382 Miles
- 476 IF 19 PAT RED H 119.0 Pts 2 race(s) 286 Miles
-19201 IF 19 WHC C 103.0 Pts 2 race(s) 331 Miles
-1164 IF 19 LHC GRYZ H 101.0 Pts 2 race(s) 286 Miles
- 419 IF 19 PAT BB H 98.0 Pts 2 race(s) 286 Miles
- 1 IF 19 PAT BB H 90.0 Pts 2 race(s) 485 Miles
- 477 IF 19 PAT BB H 85.0 Pts 1 race(s) 269 Miles
- 261 IF 19 WICM BB C 83.0 Pts 1 race(s) 217 Miles
- 279 IF 19 WICM BB C 80.0 Pts 1 race(s) 165 Miles
- 34 IF 19 PAT BCH C 76.0 Pts 1 race(s) 217 Miles
-2107 IF 19 LCM BB H 75.0 Pts 2 race(s) 331 Miles
- 50 IF 19 PAT BB H 60.0 Pts 1 race(s) 269 Miles
-2113 IF 19 LCM BCH H 58.0 Pts 1 race(s) 269 Miles
- 264 IF 19 WICM BB H 54.0 Pts 1 race(s) 269 Miles
- 265 IF 19 WICM GRYZ H 48.0 Pts 1 race(s) 165 Miles
-1109 IF 19 STY BB C 37.0 Pts 1 race(s) 165 Miles
- 403 IF 19 PAT BCH H 32.0 Pts 1 race(s) 120 Miles
-2109 IF 19 LCM BB C 22.0 Pts 1 race(s) 269 Miles
- 13 IF 19 PAT DCH H 15.0 Pts 1 race(s) 165 Miles
- 40 IF 19 LCM BBWE C 14.0 Pts 1 race(s) 165 Miles
- 248 IF 19 WICM SLAT H 3.0 Pts 1 race(s) 165 Miles
7. Madison Loft Total accumulated points: 2533.0 for 56 clockings

-19267 IF 19 WHC BB H 314.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1081 Miles
-19271 IF 19 WHC BBWE H 298.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1030 Miles
-19276 IF 19 WHC DC C 214.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1010 Miles

Page 4



-19266
-19286
-19275
-19263
-19280
-19288
-19278
-19270
-19253
-19277
-19279
-19285
-19274
-19259
-19256

8. Bruno
- 961
-1113
- 307

- 309
- 42
-19015
- 55
- 206
- 497
-9013
- 958
- 493
-19134
-1951
- 305
- 302
- 52
- 41
- 310

IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF

Loft

IF
AU
IF
IF
IF
IF
AU
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
AU
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

9. Donna-Matty

- 101
- 406
- 404
- 444
- 317
- 8
- 100
- 316
- 414
- 408
- 404
- 415
- 94
95
-19111
-1201
- 101
- 409

IF
IF
IF
IF
AU
IF
IF
AU
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
AU
IF
IF
IF

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

WHC
WHC
WHC
WHC
WHC
WHC
WHC
WHC
WHC
WHC
WHC
WHC
WHC
WHC
WHC

PAT
KENN
SCO
BRUN
SCO
PAT
TOR
PAT
LYN
PAT
MET
PAT
PAT
WHC
PREL
SCO
SCO
PAT
PAT
SCO

IDF
LCM
LCM
NWK
ARZ
PAT
NHF
ARZ
NWK
NWK
NWK
NWK
NHF
NHF
TOR
LHC
NHF
LCM

YB19CHPLFTWHC

BC C 210.0 Pts 5 race(s)
BB H 187.0 Pts 3 race(s)
BB H 186.0 Pts 3 race(s)
SPL H 170.0 Pts 4 race(s)
BB C 170.0 Pts 3 race(s)
DC C 159.0 Pts 4 race(s)
BB H 136.0 Pts 3 race(s)
BBWE C 97.0 Pts 2 race(s)
BC C 88.0 Pts 3 race(s)
BB H 76.0 Pts 1 race(s)
BB H 75.0 Pts 2 race(s)
BC H 59.0 Pts 2 race(s)
BB H 43.0 Pts 2 race(s)
PEB C 39.0 Pts 1 race(s)
BC C 12.0 Pts 1 race(s)
Total accumulated points:

SPLA C 283.0 Pts 4 race(s)
CH C 174.0 Pts 2 race(s)
SPLA H 156.0 Pts 2 race(s)
BB C 152.0 Pts 2 race(s)
DWE C 112.0 Pts 2 race(s)
DCH C 93.0 Pts 2 race(s)
BB C 91.0 Pts 1 race(s)
BB H 90.0 Pts 1 race(s)
BB H 89.0 Pts 2 race(s)
BB H 81.0 Pts 2 race(s)
CH C 78.0 Pts 2 race(s)
BB H 77.0 Pts 1 race(s)
BB H 74.0 Pts 1 race(s)
BB C 63.0 Pts 1 race(s)
BBWE H 57.0 Pts 3 race(s)
BBWE C 49.0 Pts 2 race(s)
BB C 40.0 Pts 1 race(s)
BB H 38.0 Pts 1 race(s)
BB H 31.0 Pts 1 race(s)
CH C 26.0 Pts 1 race(s)
CHAMPION LOFT REPORT (WinSpe

Total accumulated points:
201.
174.
160.
157.
156.
126.
114.
100.
98.
90.
70.
70.
67.
55.
45.
40.
30.
30.

DC
BB
BB
GRZ
DC
DC
RED
BC
BB
BB
BB
GRZ
BB
BB
DC
BB
BB
BB
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Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
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H
©
Q
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1832
979
645
378
497
696
549
333
815
333
429
429
282
446
215
333
333
282
119

Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

.0 for
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

.0 for
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

34 clockings

page 5

46 clockings



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

- 408
- 418

IF 19 LCM
IF 19 NWK

Trajanoski Loft

- 141
- 140
- 88
- 763
-1068
-1246
51
- 518
- 512
- 523
- 528
- 235
- 534
- 509
- 524
- 538
- 60
- 519
-1056
-1024

Cyrwus
- 244
-19073
-19074
-19057
- 230
-19067
- 233
-19075
-19072
- 234
-19069
-19060
- 225
-19066
-19052
- 226

IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

Loft

IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

LCM
LCM
PAT
NHCF
LHC
NHF
LCM
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
SCO
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
LCM
LCM

PAT
WHC
WHC
WHC
PAT
WHC
PAT
WHC
WHC
PAT
WHC
WHC
PAT
WHC
WHC
PAT

High Point Loft
IF 19 HPL
IF 19 HPL

- 2
- 141

- 68
- 96

Moskal
- 21
-1167
-1274
- 353
-19157

Chaim Loft

IF
IF

19
19

Loft

IF
IF
IF
IF
IF

19
19
19
19
19

HPL
HPL

PAT
LHC
NHF
PAT
WHC

YB19CHPLFTWHC
BB C 25.0 Pts 1 race(s) 267
BB C 24.0 Pts 1 race(s) 119

Total accumulated points: 1646.

BB C 252.0 Pts 3 race(s) 428
BBWE C 170.0 Pts 3 race(s) 479
CH H 151.0 Pts 3 race(s) 569
SIL C 127.0 Pts 2 race(s) 419
GRZ C 107.0 Pts 2 race(s) 316
BB C 96.0 Pts 2 race(s) 374
CHWF C 94.0 Pts 1 race(s) 113
CHWF H 94.0 Pts 1 race(s) 261
GRZ H 92.0 Pts 2 race(s) 374
CH H 73.0 Pts 1 race(s) 158
BB H 70.0 Pts 1 race(s) 158
BB C 66.0 Pts 1 race(s) 113
BB H 61.0 Pts 1 race(s) 209
CH H 52.0 Pts 1 race(s) 261
CH C 40.0 Pts 1 race(s) 261
CH H 31.0 Pts 2 race(s) 419
BB H 25.0 Pts 1 race(s) 113
GRZ C 19.0 Pts 1 race(s) 113
CH C 16.0 Pts 1 race(s) 113
CH H 10.0 Pts 1 race(s) 158

Total accumulated points: 1300.
CHWF H 178.0 Pts 3 race(s) 632
DCWF C 154.0 Pts 3 race(s) 435
GRZ C 143.0 Pts 2 race(s) 424
CH C 141.0 Pts 2 race(s) 343
CH H 117.0 Pts 2 race(s) 388
DCH H 104.0 Pts 2 race(s) 438
CH H 103.0 Pts 2 race(s) 387
DCH C 98.0 Pts 1 race(s) 98
CH C 88.0 Pts 1 race(s) 98
BK C 46.0 Pts 2 race(s) 337
BSPL C 35.0 Pts 1 race(s) 98
CH C 23.0 Pts 1 race(s) 98
CH H 20.0 Pts 1 race(s) 194
CH H 19.0 Pts 2 race(s) 196
BBWE C 17.0 Pts 1 race(s) 98
CH H 14.0 Pts 1 race(s) 194

Total accumulated points: 342.
BB C 92.0 Pts 1 race(s) 263
BB H 91.0 Pts 1 race(s) 263
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Miles
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Miles

0 for
Miles
Miles

CHAMPION LOFT REPORT (WinSpeed - 4)

BB C 86.0 Pts 1 race(s) 263
BB H 73.0 Pts 1 race(s) 263

Total accumulated points: 257.
RED C 74.0 Pts 1 race(s) 269
SIL H 71.0 Pts 1 race(s) 269
RED H 48.0 Pts 1 race(s) 269
SIL C 47.0 Pts 1 race(s) 269
SIL H 17.0 Pts 1 race(s) 269

Total accumulated points: 119.
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31 clockings

27 clockings

4 clockings
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15.

- 177 IF
- 196 IF
- 197 IF
Ray Sturm
-19012 IF
-19010 IF
-19011 IF

19
19
19

19
19
19

PAT
PAT
PAT

WHC
WHC
WHC

YB19CHPLFTWHC

SIL H 78.0 Pts 2 race(s)
CHWF C 31.0 Pts 1 race(s)
PENC H 10.0 Pts 1 race(s)

Total accumulated points:

BB C 55.0 Pts 1 race(s)
BBSP H 40.0 Pts 1 race(s)
BBSP C 7.0 Pts 1 race(s)
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